


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA
2 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA
3 10671000277 Guillou	
  Herve FRA
4 10671000132 Cheremetieff	
  Igor FRA
5 10911303852 La	
  Volpe	
  Enrico ITA
6 10911303842 Chiapponi	
  Gabriele ITA
7 10671202413 Rayer	
  Alan FRA
8 10191202422 Van	
  Overloop	
  Hannes BEL
9 10671101532 Ménard	
  Remy FRA
9 10671202298 Dupire	
  Fabien FRA
9 10671304114 Menard	
  Damien FRA
9 10671303243 Chalot	
  Ken FRA
13 10671000189 Dieu	
  Michel FRA
13 10671304264 De	
  Galassus	
  Titouan FRA
13 10671404528 Hairy	
  Jeremy FRA
13 10671202420 Rayer	
  Yoan FRA
17 10671000565 Pitingolo	
  Dominique FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA
2 20671202336 Pham	
  Van	
  Hue	
  Nahema FRA
3 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA
4 20671303705 Anquetin	
  Roxanne FRA
5 20671102170 Dexheimer	
  Lois FRA
6 20671000898 Harter	
  Joelle FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 10671000238 Fort	
  Yohan FRA 4,660 5,160
2 10671101529 Ménard	
  Nathan FRA 4,549 5,271
3 10671202413 Rayer	
  Alan FRA 4,333 5,324
4 10911303842 Chiapponi	
  Gabriele ITA 4,757 5,395
5 10671202420 Rayer	
  Yoan FRA 4,572 5,418
6 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA 4,635 5,253
7 10671000277 Guillou	
  Herve FRA 4,762 5,697
8 10671202408 Escarpe	
  Jeremy FRA 4,851 5,499
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9 10671101532 Ménard	
  Remy FRA 4,886 -­‐
10 10911303869 Lazzerini	
  Marco ITA 4,985 -­‐
11 10911303852 La	
  Volpe	
  Enrico ITA 5,091 -­‐
12 10671404528 Hairy	
  Jeremy FRA 5,312 -­‐
13 10191202422 Van	
  Overloop	
  Hannes BEL 5,488 -­‐
14 10671202298 Dupire	
  Fabien FRA 5,785 -­‐
15 10671304264 De	
  Galassus	
  Titouan FRA 6,380 -­‐
16 10671000189 Dieu	
  Michel FRA 6,620 -­‐

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20671202381 Bouquet	
  Alix FRA 5,266 5,857
2 20671101563 Autin	
  Bettina FRA 5,256 6,086
3 20671000889 Cochey-­‐Cahuzac	
  Eva FRA 5,286 5,894
4 20671101535 Grall	
  Justine FRA 5,381 6,415
5 20671102170 Dexheimer	
  Lois FRA 5,474 -­‐
6 20671202362 Chaubard	
  Perrine FRA 5,518 -­‐
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